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2102040102 |luddrenens R " ooo]  325,386.00] (32538600 o.ooﬁ P
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4307010103 |tr5 i‘uwmmm (2,762,507.74) 0.00 (278,760.00) (3,041,267.74)
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5103010102 ANDBLAY 131,040.00 15,640.00 0.00 146,680.00
5103010103 ANTINN 14,900.00 3,300.00 0.00 18,200.00
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5104020101 ?W‘WVLWV:IJ”I 70,784.20 16,940.99 0.00 87,725.19

5104020103 AUszUN&UUIAA 6,644.07 620.60 0.00 7,264.67

5104020105 ﬂ'ﬂi/ﬁﬁwﬁ 9.027.92 1,213.92 0.00 10,241.84

5104020107 ﬂ'w'%mﬂﬂwzﬁej 5,731.00 2,494.00 (1,247.00) 6,978.00
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5104030206 Sama/menainan 17,800.00 16,100.00 0.00] 33,000.00
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s105010101  |ewdewows | sosors] o000l o]  s0gi07s
5105010103 |edow-orensawe. | 72023 o000l EEBJT’ - 17,020.23
5105010105 |ewdewswsaw | 1waete2] ool ool 1049192
5105010107 avdeudngnn 37,239.16 -~ ooo| 0.00 37,239.16
5105010109 AVAOL-A.A. 12,486.35 | 0.00 0.00 12,486.35
5105010115 ANEY-A laan 4,060.84 0.00 0.00 4,060.84
5105010127 AdoL-A.ADY 59,927.43 0.00 0.00 59,927.43
5105010148 Fasvue-software 7,458.93 0.00 0.00 7,458.93
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2567 0700400066 07004140001001000000 | 598N1590U58T1 SUUABINT 6711100 5000 P6600 | #WINS 3,205,740.00 3,032,043.22 173,696.78
25$7< | 0705;@66 0700414807(;6620(;060; ﬂams;ﬁﬂsm"w Q;J;ﬁ:%ﬁumu 6711200 5000 P6600 NIng 96,430.00 84,137.00 12,293.00
2567 7 ofooéooéé—e ”77070;)?1147000170100700007 rrmn%wﬂ;m aﬂuﬂmns 6711100 5000 P6600 | W3NS 7 0.00 0.00 0.00
| 2567 57‘0‘0—400066 Mo7004140661702000000 18M5UUTE \;Uﬂ”nﬁumu 6711200 5000 P6600 | WAns 0.00 0.00 0.00
| 25A6:7”7 dg&égbae— :7;0’03577(7)7305002666600 18M53UUsEAN érﬁﬁWLﬁumu 6711200 5000 P6600 | NAMS 123,360.00 108,460.00 14,900.00
f ;;67 ” .:ﬁ;oio;)roor(;mmd;oioz&ooa?ozoooooo 75?;m%uuﬂsm"ﬁrwﬁnﬁumu 6711200 5000 P6600 | NART 0.00 0.00 0.00[
2567 (;77004(;00657” 07004150007002000000 [ 518015905830 sudwiluau 6711200 5000 P6600 | W3NS 20,800.00 20,800.00 0.00
25674 B 1077;;0,0556'— - 570041500707702000600 518N1590UT2AN SUALHUA 6711200 5000 P6600 | WNAMS 0.00 0.00 0.00
;567 | 0700400066 07004150009002665000 $18M59UUsEI UALEUIY 6711200 5000 P6600 | WNans 4,300.00 4,300.00 0.00
“2757677 &)70040(;0’66 67604150(;09702000000 $18N153UUTZAN SUANTIUY 6711200 5000 P6600 | #WIns 0.00 0.00 0.00
i 257677 B o7ooaooogé 07604150014002000000 BASIUUTZIN VAU 6711200 5000 P6600 | WIMS 105,640.00 95,680.00 9,960.00
ﬂ25767 0700400066 07004150014702000000 | 516n159015237 uaALiiunu 6711200 5000 P6600 | W3R 0.00 0.00 0.00
2567 omoaoooeer 07004150016002000000 | $18n159uUs2An suAniiuaY 6711200 5000 P6600 | WAMS 101,240.00 84,997.00 16,243.00
i 2567 0%00400066 07004156016702000000 $78M59UUTEIN JuAiiunu 6711200 5000 P6600 | WAns 0.00 0.00 0.00
2567 0700400066 07004150017002000000 | $78A1590UU587 aUAuTIuIU 6711200 5000 P6600 | #i3ns 6,100.00 6,100.00 0.00
2567 7 0700407006'67 | 07004150017702000000 | 578 53uUs831 quaAiiuau 6711200 5000 P6600 | #In5 0.00 0.00 0.00
256”7 0700400066 07004150018002000000 | 578nseudszdn suaALTuaY 6711200 5000 P6600 NINT 10,300.00 8,240.00 2,060.00
25677V 6700400066 07004150018702000000 | 518msaussdn SuANTUY 6711200 5000 P6600 NINT 0.00 0.00 0.00
(2;; 0700466066 07004150022002000000 %wanwaauﬂzsﬁw JUANLTIUU 6711200 5000 P6600 NINS 6,650.00 6,650.00 0.00
[ :;567 | 070(;®géeb‘ o7ooaé§ooozooéoooooo S18M5aUUsED) SUALTIUAY 6711200 5000 P6600 | Wins 1,484,820.00 1,270,853.69 213,966.31
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2567 0700400066 07004280002003110142 | 9137 wiie Network wuudl 1 6711310 120610 P6600 | WANT 17,800.00 17,300.00 0.00
B (28 /i) dninanumsam B o . o T
ARNULUDT

2567 0700400066 07004280002003110162 | dwivanufiutenansseduauens | 6711310 120610 P6600 | WIMS 16,000.00 16,000.00 0.00

B N - s wuud 1 ddneuesaaty | . . . T
2567 0700400066 07004280002003110500 |inadine dnd.fdms 6711310 120601 P6600 | WAAS 16,100.00 16,100.00 0.00
2567 0700400066 07004280002702000000 | 5181159005287 SUALTHUIU 6711200 5000 P6600 | WIS 0.00 0.00 0.00
2567 0700400066 07004360006002000000 | $18n153UU524 auaTivay 6711200 5000 P6600 | WAnS 18,400.00 16,840.00 1,560.00
2567 0700400066 07004360006702000000 | 189015905297 suALtiuu 6711200 5000 P6600 NaInS 0.00 0.00 0.00
2567 0700400066 07004360010002000000 | s18n1seudsedn suatiuau 6711200 5000 P6600 NINT 88,780.00 59,980.00 28,800.00
2567 0700400066 07004360010702000000 | s188A159UUsE97 SuaLHuaU 6711200 5000 P6600 NINS 0.00 0.00 0.00
2567 0700400066 07004360015002000000 | 518M1590U5231 QUANTUIY 6711200 5000 P6600 WINS 2,700.00 2,700.00 0.00
2567 0700400066 07004360015702000000 | 5189n159UUT29Y AUALTUNY 6711200 5000 P6600 | WARS 0.00 0.00 0.00
2567 0700400066 07004400005002000000 | s78n1590U5ET1 auATLAY 6711200 5000 P6600 | NInS 80,400.00 78,290.00 2,110.00
2567 0700400066 07004400027002000000 | s78n159UUs201 SuALTLY 6711200 5000 P6600 | NANS 87,480.00 59,810.00 27,670.00
* pasuusTamnesvIUUsEIal 5 fausn 07004 5,493,040.00 4,989,780.91 503,259.09
** pasiunut 2567 5,493,040.00 4,989,780.91 503,259.09
T 5,493,040.00 4,989,780.91 503,259.09
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{ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

610-6-02459-6
Sunnuaniyfanns
PHICHIT BR.
THB

.t favnsaliins ouunaanzisuns 1 66 66000

cas

TUNINT

01/08/2024 02:15:18 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -9,450.00| .00| 69,075.00|0610
01/08/2024 02:15:23 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -18,900.00| .00 50,175.00|0610
01/08/2024 02:15:23 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -9,900.00| .00| 40,275.00{0610
01/08/2024 02:15:23 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -9,960.00| .00| 30,315.00{0610
01/08/2024 02:15:23 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -10,395.00{ .00| 19,920.00|0610
01/08/2024 02:15:23 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -9,960.00| .00 9,960.00/0610
01/08/2024 02:15:23 193999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -9,960.00| .00 .00/0610
05/08/2024 09:44:35 (931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,500.00| .00; 6,500.00|108682
05/08/2024 11:00:16 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -6,500.00| .00 .00/0610
06/08/2024 10:07:57 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 120.00| .00 120.00/108682
06/08/2024 10:07:57 [931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,360.00 .00| 3,480.00/108682
06/08/2024 10:07:57 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,120.00| .00{ 4,600.00|108682
06/08/2024 10:07:57 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 417.00| .00{ 5,017.00/108682
06/08/2024 10:07:57 1931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,160.00{ .00| 8,177.00{108682
06/08/2024 10:07:57 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00{ .00| 14,177.00{108682
06/08/2024 10:07:58 |931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00| .00 15,677.00{108682
06/08/2024 10:07:58 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,377.57| .00| 18,054.57/108682
06/08/2024 10:07:58 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,800.00| .00 28,854.57|108682
08/08/2024 16:45:15 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -417.00| .00| 28,437.57|0610
08/08/2024 16:47:03 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,500.00{ .00| 26,937.57|0610
08/08/2024 16:47:05 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,080.00{ .00 25,857.57|0610
08/08/2024 16:48:11 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,040.00{ .00 24,817.57(108682
08/08/2024 16:49:05 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -2,960.00| .00 21,857.57;0610
08/08/2024 16:49:08 |93999 3PDWT PHICHIT COOPER -920.00| .00{ 20,937.57|0610
08/08/2024 16:50:11 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,200.00| .00| 19,737.57|0610
08/08/2024 16:52:07 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,200.00| .00| 18,537.57|108682
08/08/2024 16:53:04 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -960.00| .00{ 17,577.57|108682
08/08/2024 16:53:08 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -3,160.00| .00 14,417.57|0610
08/08/2024 16:55:04 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -120.00{ .00| 14,297.57|0610
08/08/2024 16:56:04 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -9,900.00| .00 4,397.57|0610
08/08/2024 16:56:12 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -900.00{ .00| 3,497.57/108682
08/08/2024 16:57:08 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -2,377.57| .00[ 1,120.00{0610
08/08/2024 16:58:08 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,120.00| .00 .00/0610
16/08/2024 09:50:34 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00| .00 480.00|108682
16/08/2024 09:50:34 |931002 3CD14 GFMIS/108682 400.00| .00 880.00/108682
16/08/2024 09:50:34 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,160.00{ .00| 3,040.00|108682
16/08/2024 09:50:34 931002 B3CD14 GFMIS/108682 600.00| .00| 3,640.00{108682
16/08/2024 09:50:34 1931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00] .00] 4,120.00|108682
16/08/2024 09:50:34 {931002 |BCD14 GFMIS/108682 480.00| .00 4,600.00/108682
16/08/2024 09:50:34 931002 [3CD14 GFMIS/108682 615.00] .00{ 5,215.00/108682
16/08/2024 09:50:34 931002 [3CD14 GFMIS/108682 336.00{ .00] 5,551.00({108682
16/08/2024 09:50:34 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,800.00] .00| 10,351.00/108682
16/08/2024 09:50:34 931002 3CD14 GFMIS/108682 4,118.00] .00| 14,469.00;108682
16/08/2024 09:50:34 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,720.00] .00| 18,189.00/108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 931002 3CD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00] .00] 19,689.00|108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36_| 931002 3CD14 GFMIS/108682 2,500.00[ .00[ 22,189.00|108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 625.00[ .00 22,814.00|108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 | 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,840.00] .00] 25,654.00(108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,040.00] .00 28,694.00/108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 931002 3CD14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00( .00[ 29,994.00{108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 931002 _|BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,380.00] .00| 31,374.00|108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 931002 {3CD14 GFMIS/108682 1,300.00] .00 32,674.00|108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 931002 3CD14 GFMIS/108682 1,760.00] .00] 34,434.00/108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 931002 [2CD14 GFMIS/108682 1,097.00] .00] 35,531.00{108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 |931002 [BCD14 {GFMIS/108682 1,320.00] .00[ 36,851.00{108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 931002 3CD14 | GFMIS/108682 1,460.00] .00| 38,311.00{108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36_|931002 |BCD14 | GFMIS/108682 1,470.00[ .00] 39,781.00{108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 |921002 _ [3CD14 [GFMIS/108682 900.00[ .00] 40,681.00{108682
16/08/2024 09:50:36 9371002 ~__IBCD14 | GFMIS/108682 3.040.00] .00[ 43,721.00{108682




16/08/2024 09:50:36 [931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,150.00] .00] 44,871.00[108682
20/08/2024 15:51:09 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -336.00] .00] 44,535.00{0610
20/08/2024 15:52:07 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,097.00] .00| 43,438.00/0610
20/08/2024 15:52:12 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -615.00] .00| 42,823.00{0610
20/08/2024 15:54:05 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -2,500.00] .00| 40,323.00/0610
20/08/2024 15:54:14 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,300.00] .00] 39,023.00/0610
20/08/2024 15:55.08 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -400.00] .00] 38,623.00]0610
20/08/2024 15:56:05 [93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,320.00] .00| 37,303.00/0610
20/08/2024 15:57:06 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,300.00] .00| 36,003.00]/0610
20/08/2024 15:57:16 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,380.00] .00| 34,623.00[{0610
20/08/2024 15:58:05 |93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,470.00] .00| 33,153.00]{0610
20/08/2024 15:59:03 93999 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,500.00] .00] 31,653.00/0610
20/08/2024 15:59:08 93999 3PDWT PHICHIT COOPER -3,040.00] .00] 28,613.00]{0610
20/08/2024 16:00:13 |93999 3PDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,760.00] .00] 26,853.00{0610
20/08/2024 16:05:07 93999 3PDWT PHICHIT COOPER -3,040.00] .00] 23,813.00{0610
20/08/2024 16:05:08 93999 3PDWT PHICHIT COOPER -1,460.00] .00] 22,353.00/0610
20/08/2024 16:06:14 93999 BODWT PHICHIT COOPER -2,840.00] .00] 19,513.00/0610
20/02/2024 16:11:09 93999 3DDWT PHICHIT COOPER -900.00| .00] 18,613.00{0610
20/08/2024 16:12:04 |939299 BPDWT PHICHIT COOPER 625.00] .00] 17,988.00{0610
20/08/2024 16:12.18 93990 3PDWT PHICHIT COOPER 1,150.00] .00] 16,838.00{0610
20/09/2024 16:13:10 |93999 S3PDWT PHICHIT COOPER -4,118.00] .00| 12,720.00{0610
20/06/2024 16:14:09 {93999 BODWT PHICHIT COOPER -480.00] .00| 12,240.00[0610
20/08/2024 16:15.04 |92090 SODWT PHICHIT COOPER -120.00] .00] 12,120.00]{0610
20/08/2024 16:15:11_| 93999 BHICHIT COOPER -360.00] .00] 11,760.00{06710
20/08/2024 16:17:04_|93999 PHICHIT COOPER -480.00] .00] 11,280.00{0610
20/08/2024 16:17:09 93999 PHICHIT COOPER 2.160.00] .00]  9,120.00]0610
[20/08/2024 16:18:05_| 93999 PHICHIT COOPER -600.00] .00] 8,520.00[0610
D0I08]2024 16:21:11 93999 PHICHIT COOPER -3,720.00| .00] 4,800.00/0610
20/08/2024 162112 93994 PHICHIT COOPER ~4,800.00] .00 100/0610
22102/2024 09:51.45 931001 'GFMIS/108682 7,500.00] .00 7,500.00{108682
27210812024 09:51:45 921001 | GFMIS/108682 278,760.00] .00| 286,260.00(108682
27/08/2024 03:10:41 | 92999 3 [PHICHIT COOPER 200,061.71] .00] 86,198.29/0610
27i08]2024 03:20:37 93999 [350WT [PHICHIT COOPER 71,198.29] .00| 15,000.00{0610
2710812024 14:17:41 [PADWP [9264-10900062176600111 -15,000.00] .00 '00]0610
2024 10:03:46_|93100 (50D14 GFIS/108682 160.00] .00 160.00|108682
2024 10:03:46_| 931000 GFMIS/108682 100.00] .00 260.00|108682
12024 10:03:47 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00] .00] 10,160.00(108682
Y7 GFMIS/108682 9,060.00] .00] 20,120.00]108682
GEMIS/108682 10,395.00] .00] 30,515.00(108682
[BCD14 [GFMIS/108682 | 9,060.00] .00] 40,475.00(108682
[3CD14 GFVIS/108682 [ 28,350.00| .00| 68,825.00[108682
30014 GENVIS/108682 ! 2,600.00] .00] 71,625.00]108682
5004 [GFMIS/108682 , 450.00| .00] 72,075.00/108682
[3C014 TGFMIS/108682 9,060.00] .00 82,035.00]108682
BPOWT BHIGHIT COOPER -160.00| .00| 81,875.00/0610
IPDWT PHGHIT COCPER | -100.00| .00] 81,775.00 0610
TEOLWT PHICHIT COOPER ‘ -9,450.00| .00] 72,325.00 0610
NT "PHICHIT COOPER 9,900.00] .00] 62,425.00/0610
BHIGHIT COOPER 10,395.00] .00] 52,030.00[0610
BHIGHIT COOPER 9,060.00| .00| 42,070.00 0610
TBHIGHIT COOPER 9.660.00] .00] 32,110.00/0610
PHICHIT COCPER i 29,060.00| .00{ 22,150.00/0610
R )0 ~450.00] 00| 21,700.00[0670
B 2.800.00] .00] 18,900.00/0610
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